2019 Kreis 043 Monchengladbach
Tabelle

Verein MP EP Ringzahl Schnitt
1 SV Falkenauge Hardt 12 0 34 2 4662 3855 777,00
2 PSVMG2 8 4 26 10 3645 3553 607,50
3 St. Sebastianus Eicken 6 6 18 18 2623 2830 437,17
4 SG Hehn 2 4 8 10 26 4046 4107 674,33
5 Orkener Sportschitzen 0 12 2 34 1661 2292 276,83

.|
Sportpistole Regel 2.40 - Ergebnisse Gruppe 2

PSV MG 2

SG Hehn 2

St. Sebastianus Eicken
SV Falkenauge Hardt
Orkener Sportschiitzen

PSV MG 2

SG Hehn 2

St. Sebastianus Eicken
SV Falkenauge Hardt
Orkener Sportschiitzen

PSV MG 2

SG Hehn 2

St. Sebastianus Eicken
SV Falkenauge Hardt
Orkener Sportschiitzen

SG Hehn 2
PSV MG 2
SG Hehn 2
PSV MG 2
PSV MG 2

St. Sebastianus Eicken
St. Sebastianus Eicken
SV Falkenauge Hardt
SG Hehn 2

St. Sebastianus Eicken

SV Falkenauge Hardt
Orkener Sportschiitzen
Orkener Sportschiitzen
Orkener Sportschiitzen
SV Falkenauge Hardt

17.12.2019

O N OON O N OON

O N NN O

N ONNO N ONDNO

N OO ON

o OO O N O o N O O

oo o0 ~N

o O o O o O~ OO

o O ON BN

728
701
668
773

705
657
619
773

747

700

787
579

659
730
690
735

674
662
778
639

746

546

536
805



