Kreis 043 Mönchengladbach

Tabelle

	Verein	MP				EP			Ringzahl			
1	SV Falkenauge Hardt	12	:	0	34	:	2	4662	:	3855	777,00	
2	PSV MG 2	8	:	4	26	:	10	3645	:	3553	607,50	
3	St. Sebastianus Eicken	6	:	6	18	:	18	2623	:	2830	437,17	
4	SG Hehn 2	4	:	8	10	:	26	4046	:	4107	674,33	
5	Orkener Sportschützen	0	:	12	2	:	34	1661	:	2292	276,83	

Sportpistole Regel 2.40 - Ergebnisse Gruppe 2

PSV MG 2	:	SG Hehn 2	2	:	0	6	:	0	728	:	659
SG Hehn 2	:	PSV MG 2	0	:	2	0	:	6	701	:	730
St. Sebastianus Eicken	:	SG Hehn 2	0	:	2	2	:	4	668	:	690
SV Falkenauge Hardt	:	PSV MG 2	2	:	0	6	:	0	773	:	735
Orkener Sportschützen	:	PSV MG 2	0	:	2	0	:	6	0	:	0
PSV MG 2	:	St. Sebastianus Eicken	2	:	0	6	:	0	705	:	674
SG Hehn 2	:	St. Sebastianus Eicken	0	:	2	2	:	4	657	:	662
St. Sebastianus Eicken	:	SV Falkenauge Hardt	0	:	2	0	:	6	619	:	778
SV Falkenauge Hardt	:	SG Hehn 2	2	:	0	6	:	0	773	:	639
Orkener Sportschützen	:	St. Sebastianus Eicken	0	:	2	0	:	6	0	:	0
PSV MG 2	:	SV Falkenauge Hardt	0	:	2	2	:	4	747	:	746
SG Hehn 2	:	Orkener Sportschützen	2	:	0	4	:	2	700	:	546
St. Sebastianus Eicken	:	Orkener Sportschützen	2	:	0	6	:	0	0	:	0
SV Falkenauge Hardt	:	Orkener Sportschützen	2	:	0	6	:	0	787	:	536
Orkener Sportschützen	:	SV Falkenauge Hardt	0	:	2	0	:	6	579	:	805